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MARLBOROUGH-NELSON-WESTLAND SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.
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No. of Sheep on

April 30, April 30.
1919. 1920.

Waimea County—continued.
Thomason, E. (Estate of), Maitai, Nelson. .
Thomason, L, J., Orinoco
Thomason, Thomas, Orinoco
Thomason, V. C, Maitai, Nelson..
Thompson Bros., Brandy Valloy, Dovedale
Thompson, C. E., Braoburn
Thompson, H. P., Closeburn, Upper Moutere
Thompson, Reginald F., Upper Moutere ..

Thompson, W. D., Korere
Thomson, J. R., Riwaka
Thorn, H., Awa
Thorn, II. B., Awa
Thorn, H. B., Awa
Thorn, J. K., Awa (rural delivery), Dovedale
Thorn, John, Stanley Brook
Thorn, Joseph, Woodland, Awa
Thorn, Walter (Moutere Property), Richmond
Thorn, Walter, Richmond
Thornton, W. G, Brightwater
Tomlinson, Charles, Waimea West
Tomlinson, J. E., Motueka
Tomlinson, Mrs. Jossie R., Tophouso
Toswill, A., Tahunanui, Nelson
Trowavas Bros., Motueka
Trcwavas, Harold, Umukuri
Tripe, A. M., Matariki
Trolove and Hobson, Motueka
Tunnicliffc, IL, Wai-iti
Tunnicliffe, Henry, Wai-iti Hills, Wai-iti ..

Turner, Charles, Seabright, Whangamoa . .

Turner, F. W., Thorpe,
Turner, R. H., Redwood's Valley
Tutbury, Thomas G. L., Riwaka
Wadsworth, L. H., Tapawera
Wadsworth, Samuel, Tapawera
Wakarowa Orphanage (Trustees of), (R. E.

Heal, Manager), Hau
Walker, George, Waimea West
Wallace, Mrs. A., Wakefield
Wallis, R. D., Lower Moutere
Ward, T. J., Thorpe
Warner, W. S., Mount Vernon, Washington

Valley
Warnes, G W., Tadmor
Wastney, E. R., Tapamutu, Whangamoa ..

Wastney, George E., Wakapuaka
Waterhouse, J. T., Hira
Watkins, E. L., Wakefield
Webb, Mrs. Esther, Orinoco
Webby, C. B., Richmond
Wcller, Brian P., Atawhai
Wells, A. V., Todd's Bush, Atawhai
Wells Bros., Te Arowhenua
Wells, G. W., Wakapuaka, P.O. Box 93,

Nelson
Wells, H. J., Stanley Brook
Wells, R. M., Sandy Bay
Wells, Samuel, Orinoco..
Wells, Samuel, Tadmor
Wcstley, E. G., Hira
Wostlcy, Thomas, Hira
Whelan, J. L., Ngatimoti
White, 0. H., Pigeon Valley, Wakefield ..

White, G IL, Pigeon Valley, Wakefield ..

White, Mrs. E., Bonny Doon, Upper Moutere
White, Mrs. E., Pierce River, Upper Moutere
White, Mrs. E., Upper Moutere
Whitwoll and Son, Woodside, Wakapuaka

Suburban
Wiffin, A. E. A., Eighty-eight Valley, Wake-

field
Wiffin, Ernest, Golden Downs, Nelson
Wilkinson, A. N., Stanley Brook
Wilkinson, A. N., The Hills, Stanley Brook
Wilkinson Bros., Riwaka, Motueka
Wilkinson, G H, Wakefield
Wilkinson, J. A., Stanley Brook..
Wilkinson, J. and B., Highfiold, Tapawera
Wilkinson, J. and B., Tapawera
Wilkinson, J. S. (Estate of), Kohatu
Wilkinson, J. S. M., Atapo
Wilkinson, Joses, Tapawera
Wilkinson, T. E., Rainy River, Atapo
Willcocks, James, Tapawera
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129
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926
807
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303
299
550
920
121
77

Nil
105
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382
457

Nil
233
344
825
320
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192
274

Nil
49

Nil

502
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65
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Nil
248
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Nil

123
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8
30

200
93
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60

1,2221,167
50
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28
760
810
810

05
1,618

304
559
68

Nil
389
299
720

Nil
020
700
300

Nil
1,770
Nil
452
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No. of Sheep on
April 30, April 30,

1919. 1920.

Wa i M ha County—continued.
Willcox, R. A., Lyndon, Lamb Valley, Glen-

hope
Williams, E. J., Pangatotara
Williams, G. P., Brightwater
Williams, L., Matariki
Win, Allan, Awa
Win, Arthur, Awa
Win, E. J., Awa
Win, G. G, Awa
Win, H. L. N., Thorpe
Win, J. W., Awa
Win, N. A., Awa
Win, R. L., Awa
Win, Stanley, Thorpe
Win, W. S., Thorpe
Withers, G G, Hill Lands, Hira
Withers, R. G, Hazelmere, Hira, Wakapuaka
Woodman, M., Motueka
Woolf, E. S. M., Sandy Bay
Wratt, E. S., Retreat, Birch Hills, Motueka
Wratt, J. S. (Estate of), Motueka
Wratt, L. W., Hermitage, Motueka
Wratt, Mrs. Emily, Jordon, Motueka
York, Harold A., Waimoa Road, Nelson ..

York, T. C. and H. A., Bishopdalo, Nelson
York, William, Bishopdalo
Youill, Andrew, Braoburn
Yotmgman, A. G, Setting Sun Valloy, Upper

Moutere

9

680
240
405
394
811
40

256
399
132

110
407
257

27
345

220

9 4
— 50
080 Nil
240 155
405 540
394 314
811 510
40 Nil

250 443
399 417
132 300

— 419
116 242
49 7 487
257 265

27 Nil
345 409
— 1,062

1,873 48
— 644
468 500

72 97
1,018 840

410 414
173 151
— 269

1,873
468

72
1,018

416
173

327,803327,803 310,849

T A K A K A 0 O U NT Y
(In Nelson Subdivision).

Baigent Bros., Box 13, Takaka ..

Baigent, E. G, Takaka
Baigent, Henry, Takaka Farm, Nelson
Baigent, T. E., Takaka East
Baigent, W. G, Takaka
Baird, Charles, Motupipi
Baker, F., Uruwhonua
Bance, Edward, Upper Takaka
Barlow, E. L., Hamama
Barlow, W. II., Lake P'arm, Hamama
Barnett, A. H., Upper Takaka
Barnett, Prank B., Upper Takaka
Barnett, N. A., Upper Takaka
Barnett, W. A., Takaka East
Beardmore, Robert, Upper Takaka
Beatson, Godfrey, Takaka
Bird, W. J., Waitapu, Takaka
Black and Sigley, Awa-iti
Brown, C. E., " Clifton," Takaka
Brown, L. A., Ligar Bay, Tarakohe
Bruning, L. G., Little River, Awa-iti
Burt, A.'I'., Motupipi

..

Byrne Bros., Spring Farm, Takaka East ..

Byrne Bros., Takaka East
Byrne, IL, Hamama
Byrne, W. J., Takaka
Campbell, Charles, The Springs, Waitapu . .
Campion, W. and M., Takaka East
Gate, A. H., Takaka
Cate, John, Terakohe
Chapman, George, Upper Takaka
Charles and Delaney, Motupipi ..

Child, H. A. D., Anatimo
Clark, A., Ngahere, Upper Takaka
Cobb, F., Takaka East
Coppell, H. G, Motupipi
Coppcll, W. G, Motupipi.
Cotton, A. C, Uruwhenua
Davies, Owen, Hamama
Dodson, A. R., Takaka
Dodson, N. A., Central Takaka
Dodson, Thomas, Kotinga
Edgar, John D., Hamama
Edmondson, Mrs. E. A., Motupipi
Edmondson, P. C, Motupipi
Edmondson, Thomas, Motupipi
Ellis, T. IL, Motupipi ....

Emm,, Arthur, Brookval Station, Takaka
Faucholle, Augustus H. (private bag), Uru-

whenua

64
943
41.4
968
247

58
162
227
107
900
497

582
530

08
47

175
2,171

254
107
633

452
301
105
910

39
90

1,025

812
150

047
545

Nil
180

Nil
Nil
224

71
950
426
363
580

Nil
36
47

223
Nil

1,642
203

75
003
230
350

Nil
77

889
Nil

83
Nil

399
860
327

03
77

Nil
330

41
54

Nil
118

Nil.
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420
122

477
153
054

855

90

86
327

58
22

120
64

110
457
100
568
162
584
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